2024 - 2025 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack BOYS Golf

Day Event Location
Monday, March 31, 2025 West Point - Beemer Invite Indian Trails GC
Thursday, April 17, 2025 LCC Invite Laurel GC
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 GACC ]V Invite Indian Trails GC
Thursday, April 24, 2025 LHNE Invite Norfolk Country Club

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Homer Dual

Covington GC SSC

Monday, May 5, 2025

L&C Conference @ Homer

TBA

Thursday, May 8, 2025

Wayne Invite

Wayne Country Club

Monday, May 12, 2025

Ponca Quad

Ponca GC

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Wakefield Invite

Wayne Country Club

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Ponca Invite

Ponca GC

May 19 & 20, 2025

District Meet

TBA

May 28 & 29, 2025

State Golf

TBA

Meet times are tentative and subject to change.

Meets not yet contracted

2024 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack GIRLS Golf

Day Event Location
Friday, August 23, 2024 West Point-Beemer Invite Indian Trails GC
Friday, August 80, 2024 Wayne Invite Wayne Country Club
Friday, September 6, 2024 Stanton Invite Elkhorn Acres GC
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Triangular w/ LCC & Pender Laurel GC
Monday, September 23, 2024 Cedar Invite Hartington CC
Saturday, September 28, 2024 LCC Invite Laurel GC
October 7-8, 2024 District Meet TBD
October 14-15, 2024 State Golf TBA

Meet times are tentative and subject to change.




